Customer Order Date:

Customer Ordar Number:

KZ0325108068
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Numbaer:
Warshay [nvestmants Ltd ta KWv (1 109,5 1152
PO Box 528, Sulder aarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone- 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Reg{i t N 41:|./c|0216B T'83}2 o7
a o: ; .
FAIR “TD 285032 Gross Weight : 132.08Ckg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

ode

Picking:
Cod

901405
901408
901406
901395
500043

700025947
700025946
700025945
700025956
700025733

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml)

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs

150 x 20 3.6 | 1,550.00
150 x 20 2.0 |1,5850.00
150 x 2¢ 3.0 (1,55¢0.00
150 x 20 2.0 |1.,550.00
12 x 750 2.0 |1,887.00

18
8,00 1,426.00 4,278.00 641.70 4,919.70
8.00 1,426.00 2,852.00 427.80 3,279.80
8.00 1,426.00 4,278.00 641.70 4,919.70
8.00 1,426.00 2,852.00 427.80 3,279.80
1.80 1,853.03 3,706.07 555.91 4,261.98
Durban
_ i
o
sHopsr:f';f KiviArig ey
TEL 034.212 670 OLDACRE PUAZA .oF
EAJIO34,2;24773

Dalivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Name:

we sl
Signature:

Date: \ﬂ o9 . 2 0[

Depot Signature
Por Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls: Chague Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




